
2022-2023 Palo Verde Volleyball
****SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME****

Date Day Game Type Time From Sport Level Location Opponent/Title

08/10/2022 Wed Non-League 05:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Varsity Away Brawley

08/10/2022 Wed Non-League 04:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Away Brawley

08/12/2022 Fri Non-League 04:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Home Mountain Empire

08/12/2022 Fri Non-League 05:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Varsity Home Mountain Empire

08/16/2022 Tue Non-League 05:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Varsity Away Calexico

08/16/2022 Tue Non-League 04:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Away Calexico

08/17/2022 Wed Non-League 05:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Varsity Home Borrego Springs

08/17/2022 Wed Non-League 04:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Home Borrego Springs

08/23/2022 Tues Non-League 04:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Home Desert Mirage (postponed TBD)

08/23/2022 Tues Non-League 05:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Varsity Home Desert Mirage (postponed TBD)

08/24/2022 Wed Non-League 04:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Away Mountain Empire (postponed TBD)

08/24/2022 Wed Non-League 05:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Varsity Away Mountain Empire (postponed TBD)

08/30/2022 Tue Non-League 06:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Varsity Home Calexico

08/30/2022 Tue Non-League 05:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Home Calexico

09/02/2022 Fri Tournament TBD Volleyball, Girls Varsity Away TBA - Sweetwater Tourney 2day

09/03/2022 Sat Tournament TBD Volleyball, Girls Varsity Away TBA - Sweetwater Tourney 2day

09/06/2022 Tue Non-League 05:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Home West Shores

09/06/2022 Tue Non-League 06:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Varsity Home West Shores

09/07/2022 Wed Non-League 06:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Varsity Home River Valley

09/07/2022 Wed Non-League 05:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Home River Valley

09/13/2022 Tue Non-League 06:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Varsity Home Brawley

09/13/2022 Tue Non-League 05:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Home Brawley

09/14/2022 Wed Non-League 04:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Away Borrego Springs

09/14/2022 Wed Non-League 05:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Varsity Away Borrego Springs

09/17/2022 Sat Tournament TBD Volleyball, Girls Varsity Away TBA - River Valley (AZ) Tourney

09/20/2022 Tue Non-League 04:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Home Yuma - *AZ Time

09/20/2022 Tue Non-League 05:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Varsity Home Yuma - *AZ Time

09/22/2022 Thu League 05:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Home Vincent Memorial

09/22/2022 Thu League 06:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Varsity Home Vincent Memorial

09/23/2022 Fri Tournament TBD Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Away TBA - JV @ Southwest Tourney

09/24/2022 Sat Tournament TBD Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Away TBA - JV @ Southwest Tourney

09/27/2022 Tue League 05:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Home Calipatria

09/27/2022 Tue League 06:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Varsity Home Calipatria

09/29/2022 Thu League 06:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Varsity Away Central Union

09/29/2022 Thu League 05:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Away Central Union

10/04/2022 Tue League 06:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Varsity Away Vincent Memorial

10/04/2022 Tue League 05:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Away Vincent Memorial

10/06/2022 Thu League 05:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Away Calipatria

10/06/2022 Thu League 06:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Varsity Away Calipatria

10/11/2022 Tue League 05:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Home Central Union

10/11/2022 Tue League 06:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Varsity Home Central Union

10/13/2022 Thu League 06:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Varsity Home Vincent Memorial

10/13/2022 Thu League 05:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Home Vincent Memorial

10/18/2022 Tue League 05:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Away Calipatria

10/18/2022 Tue League 06:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Varsity Away Calipatria

10/20/2022 Thu League 06:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Varsity Away Central Union

10/20/2022 Thu League 05:00 pm Volleyball, Girls Junior Varsity Away Central Union

****SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME****


